 KD10
 E
L E C T R I C A L
                               S A F E T Y
CAT III
WITH TOUCH SCREEN
 PROCESS RECORDER
www.sifamtinsley.com 2

2 Modbus RTU Master is unavailable
*only upon agreement with the manufacturer
ORDERING EXAMPLE - code: KD10 3000M0
means:
KD10 - KD10 recorder
3 - 18 measurement inputs
0 - without additional inputs / outputs
00 - standard version
M - Polish-English language version
0 - without additional requirements
Presentation of data obtainded from
the recorder as tables, graphical
charts or reports
Verification of the authenticity and
correctness of an archive file using
digital signature
KD10 PROCESS RECORDER
WITH TOUCH SCREEN
REVIEW OF ARCHIVAL DATA IN THE POWER ARCHIVE SOFTWARE
ORDERING
Sifam Tinsley Instrumentation Inc.
2105 Barrett Park Dr,
Unit 105, Kennesaw GA 30144, USA.
tel.: 404 736 4903
whatsapp: 800-879-6171
KD10 Screen Recorder X X XX X X
Measurement inputs:
6 programmable measurement inputs 1
12 programmable measurement inputs 2
18 programmable measurement inputs 3
Additional inputs/outputs1:
none 0
8 relay outputs 1
6 binary inputs, 4 relay outputs 2
6 binary inputs, 3 analog outputs 3
4 binary inputs, 6 analog outputs2 4
Version:
standard 00